

QUESTION NO 13

**By Councillor Davidson for answer
by the Convener of the Education,
Children and Families Committee at a
meeting of the Council on 19
December 2024.**

Question (1) How many early years equity and excellence lead posts were the council funded by the Scottish Government through the National Improvement Framework Plan 2023?

Answer (1)

Question (2) How many of these posts are currently vacant?

Answer (2)